Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Short Course - 800m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank
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22
23
24
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36
37
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Name

Tyler Melbourne-Smith

Reece Grady
Daniel Khodaverdi
Luke Critchlow
Kaiden Welsby
Jolan Bennett
Jacob Atkinson
Sam Edwards
David Pugh
Evagelos Xynarianos
Alex Bowker
Tom McCabe
Harry Needs
Oliver Ecob
Henry Taylor
Thomas Moss
Cruz Chong
Noah Harrison
William Bailey
Thomas O'Brien
Aaron Wilks
Joseph Harper
Andras Pongracz
James Telfer
Oliver Smith
Mason Grady
Daniel Beattie
Giorgio Oxby
Felix Benson
Thomas Howdle
Gabor Pongracz
Jacob Thistlewood
Corey Owens
Ethan Bent
Ewan Fildes
Luke Carrington
Jacob Standing
Marc Jourdain
Thomas Lund
Gustav Hawkins

Thomas Taylor
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Ranked Club

Lboro Uni
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Romiley Mari
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Windsor
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Marple
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

05
05
09
05
05
03
04
92
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2
05
92
07
08
94
07
05
08
08
05
9%
07
08
9%
10
06
05
07
97
07

07
08
06
07

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield
Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield
Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield
National Winter Championships 2022, Sheffield

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
Stockport Metro, Life Leisure

Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC

North West Region Champs, Manchester

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
Stockport Metro, Life Leisure

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
Middx County Champs, Enfield

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23, Stockport
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport

Satellite Open Meet, Macclesfield

Stockport Metro, Life Leisure

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022, Stockport

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23, Stockport
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23, Stockport
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet, Bletchley

North Midlands Age Groups, Macclesfield

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport

Cumbria County Champs, Carlisle

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield

SM Club Championships 2019, Stockport

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022, Stockport
Nottinghamshire County Champs, Worksop

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield
Satellites of Macclesfield Distance Meet 2023, Macclesfield
Satellites of Macclesfield Distance Meet 2023, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport

SM Club Championships 2019, Stockport

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020, Matlock
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022, Stockport

SM Club Championships 2019, Stockport

Alsager and Sandbach Club Championships, Alsager

Date

14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
02/12/22
15/11/19
21/06/21
19/01/20
06/11/10
15/11/19
21/06/21
12/03/06
15/11/19
01/12/07
09/11/22
27/09/23
12/05/07
21/06/21
20/09/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
28/09/19
09/01/10
27/09/23
27/09/23
20/03/10
03/02/24
20/09/19
10/11/21
20/09/22
06/03/10
27/09/23
03/02/24
10/06/23
10/06/23
27/09/23
20/09/19
27/09/23
15/02/20
20/09/22
20/09/19
11/05/18

Page1/1

Time
7:40.53
7:49.32
8:22.35
8:29.59
8:32.93
8:40.94
8:40.95
8:43.99
8:50.03
8:53.62
8:59.40
9:00.77
9:03.46
9:09.23
9:12.28
9:14.81
9:32.78
9:38.49
9:42.69
9:44.51
9:45.09
9:53.25
9:56.85
10:00.48
10:02.21
10:08.34
10:14.28
10:17.03
10:21.88
10:25.36
10:26.76
10:32.16
10:34.52
10:59.00
11:22.45
11:33.89
11:50.84
11:56.92
12:15.50
12:35.02

16:54.30
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