Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Short Course - 800m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Tyler Melbourne-Smith	Lboro Uni	05	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	14/12/23	7:40.53
2	Reece Grady	Stockport Mo	05	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	14/12/23	7:49.32
3	Daniel Khodaverdi	Stockport Mo	09	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	14/12/23	8:22.35
4	Luke Critchlow	Stockport Mo	05	National Winter Championships 2022, Sheffield	02/12/22	8:29.59
5	Kaiden Welsby	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	15/11/19	8:32.93
6	Jolan Bennett	Stockport Mo	03	Stockport Metro, Life Leisure	21/06/21	8:40.94
7	Jacob Atkinson	Stockport Mo	04	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC	19/01/20	8:40.95
8	Sam Edwards	Stockport Mo	92	North West Region Champs, Manchester	06/11/10	8:43.99
9	David Pugh	Stockport Mo	02	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	15/11/19	8:50.03
10	Evagelos Xynarianos	Stockport Mo	03	Stockport Metro, Life Leisure	21/06/21	8:53.62
11	Alex Bowker	Stockport Mo	90	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	12/03/06	8:59.40
12	Tom McCabe	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	15/11/19	9:00.77
13	Harry Needs	Romiley Mari	92	Middx County Champs, Enfield	01/12/07	9:03.46
14	Oliver Ecob	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23, Stockport	09/11/22	9:09.23
15	Henry Taylor	Stockport Mo	08	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport	27/09/23	9:12.28
16	Thomas Moss	Stockport Mo	94	Satellite Open Meet, Macclesfield	12/05/07	9:14.81
17	Cruz Chong	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro, Life Leisure	21/06/21	9:32.78
18	Noah Harrison	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022, Stockport	20/09/22	9:38.49
19	William Bailey	Stockport Mo	08	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23, Stockport	09/11/22	9:42.69
20	Thomas O'Brien	Stockport Mo	08	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23, Stockport	09/11/22	9:44.51
21	Aaron Wilks	Windsor	05	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet, Bletchley	28/09/19	9:45.09
22	Joseph Harper	Stockport Mo	96	North Midlands Age Groups, Macclesfield	09/01/10	9:53.25
23	Andras Pongracz	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport	27/09/23	9:56.85
24	James Telfer	Marple	80	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport	27/09/23	10:00.48
25	Oliver Smith	Stockport Mo	96	Cumbria County Champs, Carlisle	20/03/10	10:02.21
26	Mason Grady	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	03/02/24	10:08.34
27	Daniel Beattie	Stockport Mo	06	SM Club Championships 2019, Stockport	20/09/19	10:14.28
28	Giorgio Oxby	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport	10/11/21	10:17.03
29	Felix Benson	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022, Stockport	20/09/22	10:21.88
30	Thomas Howdle	Stockport Mo	97	Nottinghamshire County Champs, Worksop	06/03/10	10:25.36
31	Gabor Pongracz	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport	27/09/23	10:26.76
32	Jacob Thistlewood	Stockport Mo	12	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	03/02/24	10:32.16
33	Corey Owens	Stockport Mo	10	Satellites of Macclesfield Distance Meet 2023, Macclesfield	10/06/23	10:34.52
34	Ethan Bent	Stockport Mo	10	Satellites of Macclesfield Distance Meet 2023, Macclesfield	10/06/23	10:59.00
35	Ewan Fildes	Stockport Mo	09	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport	27/09/23	11:22.45
36	Luke Carrington	Stockport Mo	07	SM Club Championships 2019, Stockport	20/09/19	11:33.89
37	Jacob Standing	Stockport Mo	10	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023, Stockport	27/09/23	11:50.84
38	Marc Jourdain	Stockport Mo	07	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020, Matlock	15/02/20	11:56.92
39	Thomas Lund	Stockport Mo	08	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022, Stockport	20/09/22	12:15.50
40	Gustav Hawkins	Stockport Mo	06	SM Club Championships 2019, Stockport	20/09/19	12:35.02
41	Thomas Taylor	Stockport Mo	07	Alsager and Sandbach Club Championships, Alsager	11/05/18	16:54.30

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS